BioPharmaceutical Grade Tubing Advanta
Flex®
ΑdvantaFlex TPE (thermoplastic elastomer) tubing
addresses the need for a flexible, translucent, sterilizable,
moldable, heat sealable, and weldable biopharmaceutical
tubing for fluid processing. AdvantaFlex maintains its
physical properties following sterilization processes, resists
kinking, remains translucent for visible product flow, and

COMPLIANCE & CERTIFICATIONS
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
Extractable Study (PQRI guideline)
Nitrosamine Free Declaration
ISO 10993-4 Hemocompatibility
DMF NO: 32549
USP <87> in Vitro
USP <88>In Vivo
BPA and Phthalate Free
ISO 10993-11 Pyrogen Test
ROHS Compliant
ITPETPE Peristaltic pump Tube
KEY FEATURES
Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. Wall Wall
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
ITPE-0063-0187 0,063 1,60 0,187 4,76 0,062 1,58
ITPE-0063-0252 0,063 1,60 0,252 6,40 0,094 2,40
ITPE-0031-0157 0,031 0,80 0,157 4,00 0,063 1,60
ITPE-0031-0220 0,031 0,80 0,220 5,60 0,094 2,40
ITPE-0020-0146 0,020 0,50 0,146 3,70 0,063 1,60
ITPE-0020-0209 0,020 0,50 0,209 5,30 0,094 2,40
ITPE-0079-0157 0,079 2,00 0,157 4,00 0,039 1,00
ITPE-0079-0197 0,079 2,00 0,197 5,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0094-0036 0,094 2,40 0,167 4,24 0,036 0,92
ITPE-0125-0250 0,125 3,17 0,250 6,35 0,063 1,59
ITPE-0118-0236 0,118 3,00 0,236 6,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0118-0276 0,118 3,00 0,276 7,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0118-0315 0,118 3,00 0,315 8,00 0,098 2,50
ITPE-0157-0236 0,157 4,00 0,236 6,00 0,039 1,00
ITPE-0157-0276 0,157 4,00 0,276 7,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0157-0315 0,157 4,00 0,315 8,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0157-0354 0,157 4,00 0,354 9,00 0,098 2,50
ITPE-0157-0394 0,157 4,00 0,394 10,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0187-0311 0,187 4,76 0,311 7,90 0,062 1,57
ITPE-0187-0374 0,187 4,76 0,374 9,50 0,093 2,37
ITPE-0094-0220 0,094 2,40 0,220 5,60 0,063 1,60
ITPE-0047-0173 0,047 1,20 0,173 4,40 0,063 1,60
ITPE-0197-0315 0,197 5,00 0,315 8,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0197-0354 0,197 5,00 0,354 9,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0197-0394 0,197 5,00 0,394 10,00 0,098 2,50
ITPE-0197-0433 0,197 5,00 0,433 11,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0236-0315 0,236 6,00 0,315 8,00 0,039 1,00
ITPE-0236-0354 0,236 6,00 0,354 9,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0236-0394 0,236 6,00 0,394 10,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0236-0433 0,236 6,00 0,433 11,00 0,098 2,50
ITPE-0236-0472 0,236 6,00 0,472 12,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0250-0374 0,250 6,35 0,374 9,50 0,062 1,58
ITPE-0250-0437 0,250 6,35 0,437 11,11 0,094 2,38
ITPE-0250-0500 0,250 6,35 0,500 12,70 0,125 3,18
ITPE-0311-0500 0,311 7,90 0,500 12,70 0,094 2,40
ITPE-0315-0433 0,315 8,00 0,433 11,00 0,059 1,50
ITPE-0315-0472 0,315 8,00 0,472 12,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0315-0551 0,315 8,00 0,551 14,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0315-0630 0,315 8,00 0,630 16,00 0,157 4,00
ITPE-0315-0504 0,315 8,00 0,504 12,80 0,094 2,40
ITPE-0354-0591 0,354 9,00 0,591 15,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0354-0630 0,354 9,00 0,630 16,00 0,138 3,50
ITPE-0374-0500 0,374 9,50 0,500 12,70 0,063 1,60
ITPE-0374-0562 0,374 9,50 0,562 14,28 0,094 2,39
ITPE-0374-0625 0,374 9,50 0,625 15,87 0,125 3,19
ITPE-0374-0750 0,374 9,50 0,750 19,05 0,188 4,78
ITPE-0394-0551 0,394 10,00 0,551 14,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0394-0630 0,394 10,00 0,630 16,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0394-0709 0,394 10,00 0,709 18,00 0,157 4,00
ITPE-0472-0630 0,472 12,00 0,630 16,00 0,079 2,00
ITPE-0472-0709 0,472 12,00 0,709 18,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0472-0787 0,472 12,00 0,787 20,00 0,157 4,00
ITPE-0500-0687 0,500 12,70 0,687 17,46 0,094 2,38
ITPE-0500-0750 0,500 12,70 0,750 19,05 0,125 3,18
ITPE-0500-0875 0,500 12,70 0,875 22,22 0,187 4,76
ITPE-0500-1000 0,500 12,70 1,000 25,40 0,250 6,35
ITPE-0591-0827 0,591 15,00 0,827 21,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0625-0875 0,625 15,87 0,875 22,22 0,125 3,18
ITPE-0625-1000 0,625 15,87 1,000 25,40 0,188 4,77
ITPE-0630-0945 0,630 16,00 0,945 24,00 0,157 4,00
ITPE-0748-0984 0,748 19,00 0,984 25,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0748-1063 0,748 19,00 1,063 27,00 0,157 4,00
ITPE-0750-1000 0,750 19,05 1,000 25,40 0,125 3,18
ITPE-0750-1125 0,750 19,05 1,125 28,57 0,187 4,76
ITPE-0750-1250 0,750 19,05 1,250 31,75 0,250 6,35
ITPE-0984-1220 0,984 25,00 1,220 31,00 0,118 3,00
ITPE-0984-1378 0,984 25,00 1,378 35,00 0,197 5,00
ITPE-0984-1457 0,984 25,00 1,457 37,00 0,236 6,00
ITPE-1000-1132 1,000 25,40 1,132 28,75 0,066 1,68
ITPE-1000-1500 1,000 25,40 1,500 38,10 0,250 6,35
ITPE-1000-1378 1,000 25,40 1,378 35,00 0,189 4,80
Part No. I.D I.D O.D. O.D. Wall Wall
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)